
JMS Basketball Schedule
2025 – 2026

Date Opponent

Mon., Dec. 1 vs. Creek Bridge

Wed., Dec. 3 @ CE Murray

Mon., Dec. 8 vs. Kingstree

Wed., Dec. 10 @ Hannah-Pamplico

Mon., Dec. 15 Bye

Wed., Dec. 17 vs. Hemingway

Wed., Jan. 7 @ Spaulding

Mon., Jan. 12 @ Creek Bridge

Wed., Jan. 14 vs. CE Murray

Wed., Jan. 21 @ Kingstree

Mon., Jan. 26 vs. Hannah-Pamplico

Wed., Jan. 28 Bye

Mon., Feb. 2 @ Hemingway

Wed., Feb. 4 vs. Spaulding

Sat., Feb. 7 Tournament round 1 @ CEM

Mon., Feb. 9 Tournament Round 2 @ CEM

Wed., Feb. 11 Tournament final @ CEM

Games begin at 6pm
Admission: $7 /$5 for 65+ (region rule)

Clear bag policy is in effect
Metal detectors will be used


